Features
Advantech may make changes to specifications and product descriptions at any time, without notice. Last Updated: 2004-04-19
www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
Dimension Diagram
Unit: mm (inch)
Specifications
Drive Bay
Front-accessible Internal

Dimension Diagram
Unit: mm (inch)
Ordering Information
Part Number With Power Supply With Backplane Regulation
ACP-5260BP-46R 1757946005 -- UL, cUL, CE
ACP-5260MB-46R 1757946006 (motherboard version) None
Passive Backplane Options
Part Number Slot Segment
PCA-6120-0B1 20 ISA Single
PCA-6120P4-0B1 14 ISA, 4 PCI, 2 PICM Single
PCA-6119P7-0B1 10 ISA, 7 PCI, 2 PICMG/PC Single
PCA-6119P17-0B1 16 PCI, 1 PICMG/PCI, 1 PICMG Single
PCA-6120P18-0A1 1 ISA, 17 PCI, 1 PICMG/PCI, 1 PICMG Single
PCA-6119P16X 1 ISA, 16 PCI, 2PICMG Single
PCA-6120P12-0A1 7 ISA, 11 PCI, 1 PICMG, 1 PICMG/PIC Single
Power Supply Options
Part Number Specifications
Watt Input Output Mini-load Safety MTBF
1757946005 (ATX, PFC) 460 W AC100-240VAC